Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AFRX580-

8192D5H3-V3)

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

’ SPARKLE NTEL ARC B580 TITAN 0C 12GB EKRAN
& KARTI

Marka

Afox

Afox

Axle

Intel

Stok

Fiyat

93,60 USD

43,68 USD

43,68 USD

310,96
usb



